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Favbet League
2020/21 18th round, Match #125

Wednesday, 28.04.2021, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 2572

«Lviv» Lviv

[liushchenkov Oleksandr

Romanchuk Oleksandr
Hryso Maksym
Remeniak Artur
Maruine Mihoubi
Ernest

Cirjak Frane

Dovhyi Oleksii

Alvaro (C)

Busko Andrii

Renan

Substitutes

12
7
15
96
45
2
8
13
98

Kostyk Orest
Shyna
Krushynskyi Borys
Sabino

Zakharkiv Yurii
Lobai lvan

Brikner Ivan

Nych Nazarii
Semeniv Dmytro

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:

Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

1:1

33
2

25
32
17
18
91
88
10
45
7

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Bandura Oleksandr
Hahun Roman

Bilyi Maksym
Stamenkovi¢ Milo$
Mysyk Marian
Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
Karasiuk Roman
Kukharuk Andrii
Prytula Ostap
Boriachuk Andrii
Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes

21
6

95
12
5

19
16
11
30

Mysak Roman
Zec David
Runich Vasyl
Gliha Erik
Fedorchuk Valerii
Kondrakov Daniil
Abdixolikov Bobir
Lytvynenko lvan
Kopyna Yurii

Coach
Fedyk lvan

VAR Referee:

Boiko Serhii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:

Karapetian Eduard
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 18th round, Match #125

Wednesday, 28.04.2021, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 2572

«Lviv» Lviv 1:1 «Ruh» Lviv
99 Maruine Mihoubi 10’
30 Ernest 21
30 Ernest  (® 33
46 B 2 Feaorchuk valeri
46 N 10 kondrakow il
54' @ 19 Kondrakov Daniil
10 Alvaro 55'
99 Maruine Mihoubi | 57
15 Krushynst?/iAI;\cl)?;g N 62
e oo an T+ ©7
13 Nyclr?l\IT:znaarﬂ N 67
76 N gsKgﬂ??hut/;:ﬂi
98 Semevni?/oDErrr\r;/irscE N 82
Blpkiene 1w
90+3' 19 Kondrakov Daniil
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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